O1-01-2026 Mew Year 2026
02-01-2026 Winter Break
03-01-2026 Winter Break

 04-01-2026 | S day i Winlwl!rnnl"--" e SR g i T ”f!-f‘ L)
05-01-2026 Winter Brenk
06-01-2026 Winter Break
07-01-2026 Wednesday Winter Brenk
0R-01-2026 Thursday Winter Break
09-01-2026 Fridaw Winter Brenk
10-0]-2026 Snnu'dny Winter Bmk

R 110122026 1] 5 Sunday 511 | Sl Wikiter Boak i aasti st | 05 0 Y b A ey W |
12-01-2026 Mundnj- Winter Break
13-01-2026 Tuesdoy Maogh Bihu & Tusu Pujn
14-0]-2026 Wednesdny Magh Bilu & Tusu Puja
1 5-01-2026 Thursday Magh Bilu & Tusu Puja

Haostel Studenis Return fo the

16-01-2026 Friday Winter Break Hostels
17-01-2026 Saturday CLASS

Liso12026% | i sunday ¢8| HE e oy S T

ICSSR Hﬂlmnl Enrninlr & Sports

19-01-2026 Monday CLASS Team Meels
20-01-2026 Tuesday CLASS
21-01-2026 Wednesday CLASS Staff Meeting
22.01-2026 Thursday CLASS
23-01-2026 Friday CLASS
24-01-2026 Saturdny Spum & Cultuml Week - Innmmuun Sports & Culral ka

| 25012026 |  Sunday | Holiday S| R T S
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Dl]l' Flag Hoisting - NSS & NCC/Sports
27-01-2026 Tuesday CLASS Sports & Cultural Week
28-01-2026 | Wednesday CLASS Sports & Cultural Week
29-01-2026 Thursday CLASS Sports & Cultural Week
30-01-2026 Friday Sparts & Cullural Week - Conclusion Sports & Culturml Weeck
31-01-2026 Suturday Me-Dam-Me-Phi/Feust of Don Bosco
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